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Power multiplier

* 6 outlets

* 600J of surge protection
» 2 USB Charging ports

* 2.1A charging current

SPP6263B/85

All-in-one USB charging and surge solution

6 Outlet 2 USB

The wall tap transforms your regular outlet into a powerful charging staton. With 900 joules of surge protection, the space-saving

design is ideal for any room, while the versatile outlet options reduce the need of USB adapters.

Benefits

Plug more Pure Protection

* 2 USB charging ports * 600 Joules

* Converts 2 grounded outlets into 6 Simplicity

Built-in convenience * Worry free protection indicators

* USB Charging 2.1

Features

2 USB charging ports 2 grounded outlets into 6

USB charging port allows you to charge USB devices. A multiple outlet adapter that converts 2 grounded outlets in to 6 grounded
outlets by mounting over the wall plate and plugging directly into the wall

600 Joules

Prevent thousand of dollars of damage of your electronic devices

PHILIPS



USB Charging 2.1

USB Charging ports rated at 2.1 amps enable you to charge your mobile

Protection indicators

devices-compatible with smart phones, iPOD, iPhone,and iPAD

Specifications

LED lights let you know if your surge protector is functioning properly.

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to
change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.
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Packaging type

Outer Carton

Length
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9.6 cm

3.8 inch
15.5 cm
6.1 inch
52 cm

2.0 inch
0.18 kg
0.397 Ib

22.2 cm
8.7 inch
15 cm
5.9 inch
6.5 cm
2.6 inch
0.184 kg
0.406 Ib
0.22 kg
0.485 Ib
0.036 kg
0.079 Ib
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Hanging

1

Blister

38 cm
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Length
Length
Width
Width
Height
Height

Nett weight
Nett weight
Gross weight
Gross weight
Tare weight
Tare weight
GTIN
Number of consumer
packagings

15.0 inch
38 cm
15.0 inch
31.5cm
12.4 inch
4.416 kg
9.736 Ib
6 kg
13.228 Ib
1.584 kg
3492 b
1 08 89446 00995 5
24

36.5 cm
14.4 inch
18 cm
7.1 inch
14.5 cm
5.7 inch
1.104 kg
2.434 b
1.4 kg
3.086 Ib
0.296 kg
0.653 Ib
2 08 89446 00995 2
6
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